SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA
70300904 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4" FOOT
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT
70600270 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (FULLY EACH

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
X2700003 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 8"
X2700005 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARK ING,
TYPE B - INLAID - LINE 7"
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
C SPEC I AU
X7010410 SPEED DISPLAY TRAILER
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
Z0007101 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT
CLEANING RESIDUES NO. I
20007102 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT
CLEANING RESIDUES NO. 2
ZOOI0501 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. I
ZOOI0502 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 2
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
L SUM
CAL MO
SO FT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
556
556
I
8
3772
I
I
I
I
77
80% FED
20% STATE
0047
BRIDGE I
SN
016-0343
278
278
o. 5
4
1886
I
I
38. 5
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. 1 OF I SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED
20% STATE
0047
BRIDGE 2
SN
016-0344